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VDsL2 AnneX B BRIDge / MoDeM 

ADsL AnneX B/J RoUteR / MoDeM 

ALL126AS3 VectoRIng coMPAtIBeL

ALL126AS2 VDsL MoDeM MIt sPLItteR

• VDSL2 slave modem with integrated quadruple 10/100MBPS switch
• Connection via twisted two-wire cable, performance up to 100MBPS
• Max. connection length: ca. 2,5km - depends on type of cable
• Supports DPBO (downstream power back off)
• Can be confi gured as VDSL2 modem for Telekom VDSL connection and vectoring
• Supports ADSL2(+)
• Integrated POTS splitter

• VDSL2 slave modem with integrated quadruple 10/100MBPS switch
• Connection via twisted two-wire cable, performance up to 100MBPS
• Maximum connection lengh up to 2.5km - depends on type of cable
• Supports DPBO (downstream power back off)
• Can be confi gured as VDSL2 modem for Telekom VDSL connection and vectoring
• Integrated POTS splitter

Art.-nr. 103889

Art.-nr. 63906

ALL-WR0500AC VDsL2 WIReLess RoUteR MIt VectoRIng
• Braod band modem router for ADSL2, ADSL2+, VDSL, VDSL2 in Annex B & J
• Integrated WLAN AP with 300MBPS (IEEE802.11b/g/n/ac) dual band
• Encryption WEP 64/128
• WPA/WPA2
• WPS
• Quadruple 10/100MBPS switch
• L2TP
• PPTP
• IPSec
• Telephone connection for SIP-Provider

can be used as client of the master DsLAM ALL126AM2 & ALL1268M. Art.-nr. 115064
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ALL-WR2901-4G 4G Pocket Router with WIFI AP / Powerbank & LAN interface

GSM-Antenna 2,4dbi 4G omnidirectional antenna OMNI-A0121

GSM-Antenna 2,5dbi MIMO 4G omnidirectional antenna XPOL-A001

• LTE 4G mobile router with integrated battery „powerbank“ 5200mAh for charging mobile devices 
• LTE band 800/1800/2600Mhz 
• 3G = 850/900/1900/2100Mhz, 2G= 900/1800/1900 
• Integrated wireless AP by IEEE802.11 b/g/n 1T1R max. 10 conenctions to wifi mobile devices 
• LTE Qualcomm 9600 module with max. 100MBPS download and 50MBPS upload 
• SIM interface 
• 1x RJ45 100MBPS interface 
• Dimensions: 110x72x22mm

• Frequency band: 790-960, 1710-2170, 2500-2700MHz bands
• Weight: nominal 2,4dbi 360°
• Polarization: linear 
• Connection:SMA-Male
• Cable length: 5M HDF195 
• Dimensions: 600x85x60mm
• Assembly: wall/ mast assembly indoor/ outdoor IP65

• Frequency band: 790-960, 1710-2170, 2300-2400, 2500-2700MHz bands
• Gain: nominal 2dbi, max. 2,5dbi
• Polarization: 2xLinear (vertical or horizontal)
• Connectors: 2x SMA-Male 
• Cable length: 2x 5m HDF 195
• Assembly: wall/ window/ mast assembly indoor/ outdoor
• Dimensions: 234x134x84mm

Art.-Nr. 113022

Art.-Nr. 79122

Art.-Nr. 105303

3G/4G Router 3-in-1

3G/4G ANTENNas

MODEMs / ROUTERs
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GSM-Antenna 11dbi Yagi/Mast LPDA-A0092

GSM-Antenna 11dbi Yagi/Mast zbh. horizontal 

GSM-Antenna 8dbi MIMO 4G Flat-Patch antenna

• Frequency band: 694-1000, 1500-3000MHz
• Gain: Nominal 11dbi
• Polarization: linear 
• Conenctor: SMA-Male 
• Cable length: 7m HDF 195
• Dimensions: 1100 x180x60mm
• Assembly: mast assembly (60mm) indoor/ outdoor IP65

• Îs required to use 2x LPDA-A0092 antennas with horizontal und vertical polarization for LTE 
• Mast assembly for two antennas 
 
 
 
 
 

• Frequency band: 650-960, 1710-2170, 2500-2700MHz bands
• Gain: Max. 8.3dbi
• Polarization: 2x linear vertically und horizontally
• Connector: SMA-Male 
• Cable length: 5m HDF195
• Dimensions: 260x260x80mm
• Assembly: wall or mast assembly (60mm) indoor/ outdoor IP65

Art.-Nr. 91566  

Art.-Nr. 105297   

Art.-Nr. 98913

3G/4G Antenna accessories



MeDIA conVeRteRs 

ALL-MC102-SC-MM MeDIA conVeRteR - 10/100MBPs - 100BAseFX MM, sc

ALL-MC103G-SC-MM MeDIA conVeRteR - 10/100/1000MBPs - 1000BAsesX MM, sc

ALL-MC104G-SFP1 MeDIA conVeRteR - 10/100/1000MBPs - 1000BAsesX/LX sFP

• 1x 10/100BaseTX Ethernet TP port
• 1x 100BaseFX Ethernet fi ber port
• TP port supports half/ full duplex
• Auto MDI/MDI-X and auto negotiation
• FX Fiber port supports multi mode
• Ethernet 802.3x fl ow control

• 1x 10/100BaseTX Ethernet TP port
• 1x 1000BaseSX Ethernet fi ber port
• TP port supports half/ full duplex
• Auto MDI/MDI-X and auto negotiation
• Gigabit fi ber port supports multi mode
• Ethernet 802.3x fl ow control

• 1x Gigabit BaseT Ethernet TP port
• 1x 1000BaseSX/LX SFP slot
• TP port supports half/ full duplex
• Auto MDI/MDI-X and auto negotiation
• SFP slot supports multi or single mode SFP (mini GBIC) modules
• Ethernet 802.3x fl ow control

Art.-nr. 102458

Art.-nr. 102459

Art.-nr. 102460
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ALL-MC105G-SC-SM MeDIA conVeRteR - 10/100/1000MBPs - 1000BAseLX sM, sc

ALL-MCS014 19“ HoUsIng FoR UP to 14 MeDIA conVeRteRs

• 1x Gigabit BaseT Ethernet TP port
• 1x 1000BaseLX Ethernet fi ber port
• TP port supports half/ full duplex
• Auto MDI/MDI-X and auto negotiation
• Gigabit fi ber port supports single mode SC
• Ethernet 802.3x fl ow control

• 19“ chassis for assembling up to 14 media converters „except of MC115VDSL“
• Inclusive redundant power supply

Art.-nr. 103897

Art.-nr. 102465
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ALL0804W UsB DeVIce seRVeR 4 PoRt 
• 4x USB 2.0 Port 
• 1x LAN, Wireless N 802.11n (1T1R) 150MBPS
• Access to up to 4 USB devices via network per software client
• Client software available for Windows desktop operation system & MAC

Art.-nr. 88445

UsB DeVIce seRVeR
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